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Gravity gravity cured meat slicer with large chromium-plated steel blade @
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Description

This line of slicers is designed with a very wide carriage so that the cut slice can fall directly onto
the tray and is quick to clean. The very wide carriage runs on abs-coated stainless steel bearings
for smooth dry movement without the need for lubrication. It has a millimetric adjustment of the
slice thickness for maximum cutting precision. The blade cover is removable with a screw at the
back and the removable blade stops for perfect hygiene. It comes with a blade sharpening
attachment with safety guard. According to CE standards for domestic use.

Dimensions

Capacita di taglio 215x170 mm



Diametro lama
Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

250 mm
400x500x350 mm
400x600x500 mm

Electric
50 Hz
14 kg
16 kg
0.18 kW
230V
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