

Cod: 8925001013005

Gravity gravity cured meat slicer with large chromium-plated steel blade Ø 250 mm Red



Description

This line of slicers is designed with a very wide carriage so that the cut slice can fall directly onto the tray and is quick to clean. The very wide carriage runs on abs-coated stainless steel bearings for smooth dry movement without the need for lubrication. It has a millimetric adjustment of the slice thickness for maximum cutting precision. The blade cover is removable with a screw at the back and the removable blade stops for perfect hygiene. It comes with a blade sharpening attachment with safety guard. According to CE standards for domestic use.

Dimensions

Capacità di taglio	215x170 mm

Diametro lama	250 mm
Dimensioni esterne	400x500x350 mm
Dimensioni imballo	400x600x500 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	14 kg
Peso lordo	16 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.18 kW
Voltaggio	230 V